POR STAR   NG.   514.27   70.00   32,340.00		Total>>>>			₱ 1,992,000.01	
902(1) REINFORCING STEEL FOR STAIR 900(1) REINFORCED CONCRETE CU.M. 2.61 11,000.00 28,710.00 FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL 902(1) REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL 1047 STEEL WORKS KG. 2.132.98 112.50 239,960.25 (1) 1014 PRE-PAINTED METAL SQ.M. 69.00 675.00 46,575.00 1014 SHEETS SQ.M. 205.79 875.00 180,066.25 (1) CEMENT PLASTER SQ.M. 428.80 205.00 87,904.00 (1) FINISH SQ.M. 225.58 188.00 42,409.04 (1) SCAFFOLDINGS BD.FT. 5.371.33 46.00 247,081.18 SCAFFOLDINGS 1002 PLUMBING LOT 1.0 46,950.00 46,950.00 PART CONSTRUCTION OF SEPTIC TANK AND CATCH BASIN	SPL(1)	SEPTIC TANK	CU.M.	11.29	9,300.00	104,997.00
902(1) REINFORCING STEEL FOR STAIR 900(1) REINFORCED CONCRETE CU.M. 2.61 11,000.00 28,710.00 FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL 902(1) REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL 1047 STEEL WORKS KG. 2.132.98 112.50 239,960.25 (1) PRE-PAINTED METAL SQ.M. 69.00 675.00 46,575.00 1027 CEMENT PLASTER SQ.M. 205.79 875.00 180,066.25 (1) FINISH SQ.M. 225.58 188.00 42,409.04 (1)c PAINTING FOR STEEL SQ.M. 225.58 188.00 42,409.04 (1)c PORMS AND SCAFFOLDINGS 1100 CONDUIT, BOXES AND FITTINGS 1002 PLUMBING LOT 1.0 75,088.75 75,088.75 PART CONSTRUCTION OF SEPTIC TANK AND	SPL	CATCH BASIN	SET	6.00	3,375.00	20,250.00
902(1) REINFORCING STEEL FOR STAIR  900(1) REINFORCED CONCRETE CU.M. 2.61 11,000.00 28,710.00 FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL  902(1) REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL  1047 STEEL WORKS KG. 2.132.98 112.50 239,960.25 (1) SHEETS SQ.M. 69.00 675.00 46,575.00 1004 SHEETS SQ.M. 205.79 875.00 180,066.25 1027 CEMENT PLASTER SQ.M. 428.80 205.00 87,904.00 (1) FINISH SQ.M. 225.58 188.00 42,409.04 (1) SCAFFOLDINGS BD.FT. 5.371.33 46.00 247,081.18 1100 CONDUIT, BOXES AND FITTINGS		SEPTIC TANK AND				-
902(1) REINFORCING STEEL FOR STAIR  900(1) REINFORCED CONCRETE CU.M. 2.61 11,000.00 28,710.00 FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL  902(1) REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL  1047 STEEL WORKS KG. 2.132.98 112.50 239,960.25 (1) SHEETS SQ.M. 69.00 675.00 46,575.00 1004 SHEETS SQ.M. 205.79 875.00 180,066.25 1027 CEMENT PLASTER SQ.M. 428.80 205.00 87,904.00 (1) FINISH SQ.M. 225.58 188.00 42,409.04 (1) SCAFFOLDINGS BD.FT. 5.371.33 46.00 247,081.18 1100 CONDUIT, BOXES AND FITTINGS	1002	PLUMBING	LOT	1.0	75,088.75	75,088.75
POOL   POR STAIR   SQ.M.   294   11,000.00   32,340.00		FITTINGS				
902(1) REINFORCING STEEL KG. 514.27 70.00 35,998.90 FOR STAIR  900(1) REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL  902(1) REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL  902(1) REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL  1047 STEEL WORKS KG. 2,132.98 112.50 239,960.25 (1)  1014 PRE-PAINTED METAL SQ.M. 69.00 675.00 46,575.00 (1)b2 SHEETS SQ.M. 205.79 875.00 180,066.25 (1) FINISH  1027 CEMENT PLASTER SQ.M. 428.80 205.00 87,904.00 (1) FINISH	903	1	BD.FT.	5,371.33	46.00	247,081.18
902(1) REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL  902(1) REINFORCED CONCRETE FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL  902(1) REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL  902(1) REINFORCING STEEL FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL  1047 STEEL WORKS KG. 2,132.98 112.50 239,960.25 (1)  1014 PRE-PAINTED METAL SQ.M. 69.00 675.00 46,575.00 (1)  1046 MASONRY WORKS SQ.M. 205.79 875.00 180,066.25 1027 CEMENT PLASTER SQ.M. 428.80 205.00 87,904.00	12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	PAINTING FOR STEEL	SQ.M.	225.58	188.00	42,409.04
902(1) REINFORCING STEEL KG. 514.27 70.00 35,998.90 FOR STAIR  900(1) REINFORCED CONCRETE CU.M. 2.61 11,000.00 28,710.00 FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL  902(1) REINFORCING STEEL KG. 558.57 70.00 39,099.90 FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL  1047 STEEL WORKS KG. 2,132.98 112.50 239,960.25 1014 PRE-PAINTED METAL SQ.M. 69.00 675.00 46,575.00		1	SQ.M.	428.80	205.00	87,904.00
902(1) REINFORCING STEEL KG. 514.27 70.00 35,998.90 FOR STAIR  900(1) REINFORCED CONCRETE CU.M. 2.61 11,000.00 28,710.00 FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL  902(1) REINFORCING STEEL KG. 558.57 70.00 39,099.90 FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL  1047 STEEL WORKS KG. 2,132.98 112.50 239,960.25 (1) 1014 PRE-PAINTED METAL SQ.M. 69.00 675.00 46,575.00	1046	MASONRY WORKS	SQ.M.	205.79	875.00	180,066.25
902(1) REINFORCING STEEL KG. 514.27 70.00 35,998.90 900(1) REINFORCED CONCRETE CU.M. 2.61 11,000.00 28,710.00 FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL  902(1) REINFORCING STEEL KG. 558.57 70.00 39,099.90 FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL  1047 STEEL WORKS KG. 2,132.98 112.50 239,960.25			SQ.M.	69.00	675.00	46,575.00
900(1) REINFORCING STEEL KG. 514.27 70.00 35,998.90 FOR STAIR CU.M. 2.61 11,000.00 28,710.00 900(1) REINFORCED CONCRETE CU.M. 2.61 11,000.00 28,710.00 FOR CONCRETE GUTTER, WALL KG. 558.57 70.00 39,099.90 FOR CONCRETE GUTTER,		STEEL WORKS	KG.	2,132.98	112.50	239,960.25
900(1) REINFORCED CONCRETE CU.M. 2.94 11,000.00 32,340.00 FOR STAIR  902(1) REINFORCING STEEL KG. 514.27 70.00 35,998.90 FOR STAIR  900(1) REINFORCED CONCRETE CU.M. 2.61 11,000.00 28,710.00 FOR CONCRETE GUTTER,	902(1)	FOR CONCRETE GUTTER,	KG.	558.57	70.00	39,099.90
900(1) REINFORCING STEEL KG. 514.27 70.00 35,998.90	900(1)	FOR CONCRETE GUTTER,	CU.M.	2.61	11,000.00	28,710.00
POD(I) REINFORCED CONCRETE CU.M. 2.94 11,000.00 32,340.00	902(1)		KG.	514.27	70.00	35,998.90
POR BUILDING SIDE	900(1)		CU.M.	2.94	11,000.00	32,340.00
APPAID DECEMBER AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF	902(1)	POR BUILDING SIDE WALK, PARKING AREA		-	70.00	6,673.00

One Million Nine Hundred Ninety Two Thousand Pesos and One Centavo Only

iv. General and Special Conditions of Contract;

v. Supplemental or Bid Bulletins, if any;

**b.** Winning bidder's bid, including the Eligibility requirements, Technical and Financial Proposals, and all other documents or statements submitted; Bid form, including all the documents/statements contained in the Bidder's bidding envelopes, as annexes, and all other documents submitted (e.g., Bidder's response to request for clarifications on the bid), including corrections to the bid, if any, resulting from the Procuring Entity's bid evaluation;